
 

Seminar’s Organized: 

1. Saturday, February 13, 2010- On “How to interact with company people”. 

2.  Saturday, April 17, 2010 on “DOT NET” By Saurabh Shukla from Bellypse Technology.  

National Seminar:  

1. Saturday, March 13, 2010 On “Open Source opportunities for Entrepreneurship”.  

Workshop: 

1. Saturday, March 19, 2010 on “Make Joomla works for you” by Mr Rajeev JIndal.  

2. Saturday, April 10, 2010 on “Moodlle: Course Management System” by Prof Gaurav Parashar, 

Asst Dean-IT, INMANTEC, Ghaziabad. 

3. Saturday, April 24, 2010 on “DataBase Technology and It application and Role and responsibility 

of DBA” by COREDBA, Noida. 

4. Saturday, August 28, 2010 on “Ethical Hacking” by Mr. Akshey, APPIN Technology, Noida 

5. Thursday, September 30, 2010  “Dot Net “ by Saurabh Shukla from Bellypse Technology 

6. Friday, October 08, 2010 on “ Google Apps , Linux installation and working ” By Gaurav Parashar,  

      Asst Dean-IT, INMANTEC, Ghaziabad.  

 

7. Saturday , October 09, 2010-Sunday, October 10,2010 on “ Linux Admin” By Mr Atul Jha,          

Tahelka.com  

8. Monday , October 11,2010- Wednesday, October 13,2010 and Friday, October 15, 2010 on 

“PHP”  by NIIT, Ghaziabad.  

9. Saturday, October 23, 2010 on “JSP” By Mr. Kaushal Kishor Sharma.  

10. Saturday, November 13, 2010 on” PHP “By Ducate, Noida.  

11. Monday, November 15, 2010-Tuesday, November 16, 2010 on “JSP” By Mr. Kaushal Kishor 

Sharma. 

12. Wednesday, November 17, 2010-Thursday, November 18, 2010 on “Dot Net “ by Saurabh Shukla 

from Bellypse Technology. 

Test by Out Side Agencies: 

1. Saturday, February 18, 2010 “AMCAT-2010(Aspiring Minds Computer Adaptive Test” by Aspiring 

Minds.  

Summer Training Program: 

1. Monday, June 14, 2010 – Thursday , June  24, 2010 : 30hr program on “Soft Skills : Technical/ 

Non Technical Verbal and Written Communication” by iWinstar  



 

2. Saturday, July 10, 2010 – Friday, August 06, 2010: 30hr Program on “Analytical Skills” by TIMES. 

3. Saturday, July 10, 2010 – Monday, August 02, 2010: 90hr Program on “.NET Technology” by HCL 

CDC.  

Guest Lectures: 

1. Wednesday, August 18, 2010, on “Corporate Expectation” 

 Mock Interviews: 

1. Friday, February 05, 2010 

2. Friday, February 19, 2010 

3. Friday, February 26, 2010 

4. Friday, March 12, 2010 

5. Friday, March 19, 2010 

6. Friday, March 26, 2010 

7. Friday, April 02, 2010 

8. Friday, April 09, 2010 

9. Friday, April 23, 2010 

Extra Curricular Activities:  

1. Sunday, August 15, 2010 “ INDEPENDENCE DAY Celebration”  

2. Friday, September 03, 2010 “Fresher’s Party “   

3. Thursday, October 14, 2010 “MCA DAY”  

4. Friday, November 26, 2010- Saturday, November 27, 2010 “SANKALP'2010”  
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